Datenblatt

Sanpress-Riicklaufverschraubung
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss, R-Gewinde

- absperrbar

Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM

Modell 2272.2

Artikel 326 364

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
AuBengewinde kegelig
Z-MaB

Lange 1

Lénge 2

Schlusselweite

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

999a8ae79c4d4e5921765d05e4eee02bcdcb4c24

L1
L2
SW

15
Yo
67 mm
89 mm
35 mm
29 mm
237 g
248,64 cm?®
Rotguss

1/1



	Datenblatt
	Eigenschaften


